M U23 60m Finaal

559 Hanno TAMM
505 Robert KOMPUS
578 Franz KRULL

518 Martin PIKK

562 Tristan Aik SILD
503 Timo KAARUS
552 Oliver KRUUSPAN
573 Marten ROASTO

OO h WN B

25.01.2003
06.11.2005
29.07.2004
05.01.2005
09.12.2005
29.08.2005
14.12.2003
29.01.2004

Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite Sport
KJK Léunaldvi
SK Fortis
Treeningpartner
Saue KJK

Tartu U. ASK

KJS Sakala

7,04
7,05
7,19
7,25
7,26
7,66
DQ

DQ

TR16.8
TR16.8

0. 180
0.162
0.178
0.171
0.217
0.202
0.008



